31MAY18

14:41:42 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
31MAYLS

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : PIMLICC 31MAY1S8

RACE : 1

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISE
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : €

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
ist 9
2nd 2
3rad 6
4th 7
5th 11
Exacta
OQFFICIAIL
8/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/2/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/2/6/1

9/2/6/7/11

Win

12.40

$2.00 PAYS
75.80

51.00 PAYS
98.40

$1.00 PAYS
566.20

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1

(U5 Dollars)
Place

51.00 PAYS
37.990

$0.50 PAYS
49.20

$0.10 PAYS
56.62

Show

4.20
4.449
5.00

.Egggzzﬁﬁ

Hﬁﬂﬁt@?Tﬁ@ﬁ%ﬁ@&ﬂ@@@

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

&
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%




31MAY1S8
15:08:57{(EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 31MAY1R

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1 PRCOOOZ

PAGEH# 1

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SCURCE : PI

PIMLICO CCOMMUNITY
PIMLICO 31MAY1S

ORDER OF PFINISH 14/3/7/15/11

SCRATCHED RUNNERS 8,13

FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS {Us bollars)

CRDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 14 9.00 5.00 4.40

2nd 3 4.20 3.00

3xd 7 8.60

4th 15

5th 11

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51,00 PAYS (U8 Dollars})
14/3 33.860 16,80

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollarxs)
1473771 157.7%0 78.85

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.1C PAYS (US Dollars)
14/3/7/15 5057.50 505.75

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PARYS {US Decllars)
9/8 10.860 5.30
/14 63.40 31.70



31IMAYI1SB PRICE REPORT
15:31:33(EDT} REPORTING DATE: 31MAYISR

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 31MAY1S8
RACE : 3

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/8/11/7/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,10
FAVORITES : 9

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollazrs)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 1 9.60 4.80
2nd 3 7.60
3rd 11
4th 7
5th 6
Exacta
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/8 48.60 24 .30
Prifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
1/8/11 12%.00 64.50
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 30.10 PAYS
1/8/311/7 767.70 76.77
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
14/2 13.00 &.50
14/1 58.40 29.20

(Us

(Us

(Us

(UGS

Show

3.60
2.2C
3.80

Dollars)

Dcocllars)

Dolliars)

Dellars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



31MAY1E

15:59: 57 {EDT)

COMMUNTTY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 4

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PIMLICC 31MAY1S

SOQURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

lst
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
7

PAYS
RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
i0

7

11

2

3

OFFICIAL
10/7

OFFICIAL
10/7/11

OFFICIAL
io/1/11/2

Daily Doubkle

OFFICIAL
1/15
1/10

10/7/11/2/3

Win

63.60

$2.00 PAYS
436.00

$1.00 PAYS
2676.70

$1.C00 PRYS
11242.70

$2.00 PAYS
2.80
334.20

31IMAY18

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1

{U8 Dollars)

$L.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

26,80
6.00

00 PAYS
218.00

50 PAYS
1338.35

10 PAYS
1124.27

00 PAYS
4.90
167.10

(us

(US

{Gs

(Us

Show

11.00
5.00
10.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



31MAY1S8

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 31MAY1S8

RACE : 5

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES ; 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 2]

3rd 6

4th 2

5th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/8/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/8/6/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/5

5/8/6/2/1

2.

51.

51.

2.

PRICE REPORT
16:23:24 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

18.60

C0 PAYS
124.00

C0 PAYS
3%7.10

00 PAYS
1981.00

00 PAYS
316.80C

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1

31IMAY18

(US Dollars)
Place

6.40
4.00

51.00 PAYS
52.00

$0.50 PAYS
198.55

50.10 PAYS
198.10

$1.C0 PAYS
158.40

{Us

{us

{us

Show

6.40
3.00
B8.60

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



31MAY18 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1 PRCO0OO2
16:48:04 (BDT) REPORTING DATE: 31MAY18 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 31MAY18
RACE : 6

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH : 14/5/1/13/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 14 50.60 14.20 7.00

2nd 5 5.80 3.60

3rd 1 5,00

4th 13

5th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
14/5 333.60 166.80

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
14/5/1 625.40 312.70

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
14/5/1/13 BB854.90C 885.49

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
5/14 77.00 38.50



31MAY1S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICC 31MAY1S

RACE : 7
SOURCE : PI

PRICE REPORT
17:15:05(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

ORDER CF FINISH : 5/14/3/11/13

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 5
2nd 14
3rd 3
4th 11
5th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
5714
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/14/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/14/3/11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
14/5

52.

$1.

S1.

$2.

Win

25.00

00 PAYS
404.00

00 PAYS
1009.890

00 PAYS
%004.90

Q0 PAYS
321.20

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1

31MAY18

(US Dellars)
Place

2.00
16.40

$1.00 PAYS
202.00

50,50 PAYS
504,90

$0.10 PAYS
900.49

$1.00 PAYS
160.60

(Us

(US

(US

Show

5.40
3.40
4.40

Dellars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

PRCOODZ
PAGE# 1



31MAY1S8

17:41:17 (EDT}

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : B

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PIMLICO 31MAY1S8

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

ist
2ad
3rd
4th
5th

Exacta

Trifecta

SBuperfecta

RUNNERS
1

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
11

2

12

15

1

CFFICIAL
11/2

CFFICIAL
11/2/12

OFFICIAL
11/2/12/15

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
5/11

11/2/12/15/1

Win

11.60

$2.00 PAYS
2387.40

$1.00 PAYS
940.40

$1.00 PAYS
30682.50

$2.00 PAYS
101.40

31MAY1S8

AnT/MA3 19%.0.0.1

{US Dollars)

Place

.40
22.00

$1.00 PAYS
148.70

50.50 PRYS
470,20

$0.10 PAYS
3068.25

$1.00 PAYS
50.70

(us

PRCOOG2
PAGE# 1

Show

4,20
15.60
6.20

Deoliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



31MAYLS PRICE REFPORT
18:06:24 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 31MAYiS8

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 31MAY1S8
RACE : 9

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/5/3/1/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVCRITES : 6

AmT/MA3 15.0.0.1

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 6 4.40 3.00
2nd 5 4.20
3rd 3
4th 1
5th 7
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51,00 PAYS
6/5 14.60 7.30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
6/5/3 39.90 19.585
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $G.10 PAYS
6/5/3/1 76.00 7.60

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/6 25.20

$1

.00 BAYS
12.60

(Us

{us

{us

Show

2.60
3.00
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOO2Z
PAGE# 1



31IMAYLE8 PRI
18:32:44 {EDT) REPORTING
COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUN
PROGRAM PIMLICO 31MAY1S8
RACE : 1C
SCQURCE : PI
ORDER OF FINISH 15/3/2/
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 1
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
Ist 15
2nd 1
3rd 2
4th ]
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1571
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
15/1/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
15/1/2/79

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
6/15

CE REPORT
DATE:

ITY

9
Win
55.00
$2.00 PAYS

£16.40

$1.00 PAYS
2225.00

$1.00 PAYS
44624.20

$2.00 PRAYS
128.80

31MAY18

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1

{US Dollars)

Place

24.60
6.40

$1.00 PAYS

208.20

$0.50 PAYS
1112.50

$0.10 PAYS
4462 ,42

$1.00 PAYS
64.40

(US

(Us

(Us

(Us

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 1

Show

11.20
5.80
14.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

hollars)



31MAY18 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1 PRCOOC2
18:56:05({EDT} REPORTING DATE: 31MAY1S8 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 31MAY1S
RACE : 11

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/2/9/11/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,14
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

CORDER RUNNERS Win Piace Show
CFFICIAL

ist 6 6.00 4,60 3.40

2nd 2 6.00 4.60

3rd 9 2.80

Ath 11

5th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Doliars)
6/2 27.20 13.60

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (GS Dollars)
6/2/9 48.10 24.05

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $51.00 PAYS $50.10 PAYS (US Dolliars)
6/2/9/11 666.60 66.60

Daily Double

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
i5/1 38.00 1¢.00
i5/14 38.0C0 1%.00

15/6 276.80 138.40



31MAYI1S8 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1 PRCOOOZ
19:22:15(ED?) REPORTING DATE: 31MAY1SB PAGEH# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 31MAY1IS8
RACE : 12

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/2/4/10/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 12
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS (US Dcllars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 5 22.00 12.20 3.60

2nac 2 7.40 6.00

3rd 4 io.80

ith 10

5th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
5/2 108.00 54,00

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.0C PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
5/2/4 820.10 410.05

Superfects
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
5/2/4/10 7944 ,50 794.45

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
6/5 96,40 48.20



31MAY18
19:46:32 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 31MAYLS

AmT/MA3 1%.0.0.2 PRCOOCZ

PAGEH 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM PIMLICO 31MAY1E8

RACE : 13

SOURCE : PI

CRDER OF FINISH 13/15/9/714/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS 10,16

FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 13 24.80 9.00 5.60

2nd is 5.60 3.80

3rd 9 9.80

41h 14

5th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2 .00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
13/15 147.40 73.70

Trifecta
OFFPICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
13/15/9 1163.80 581.30

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
13/15/9/14 22687.2C 2269.72

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

5/13

12e.00

£3.00



